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PEREFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
IEIRETR U] WEE BAfy
BERK C+L band or S+C+L band or customized nm
R CE 1530~1610 or 1460~1610 nm
BORTEST 330, (Port 12, 2—3)
BEAE (Type) Max. 0.9 dB
HBANIRFE (@23°C) Max. 1.2 dB
BEREE (Type) 26 dB
REE (@23°C) Min. 20 dB
BB Min. 50 dB
{(RIRAERIRAE Max. 0.2 dB
[BIRHRAE Min. 50 dB
RS INER(CW) 1.3.5.10 W
EEanES 10 kW
VA= 0] Max. 5 N
T AR it Corning SMF-28e Fiber or customized
BMERE 0to +60 °C
TR -20 to +85 °C

q|E: ¢ REERANH, HRRISKEEE, MNEE TREMAET.
* LAEARSELSE, S mESEERFEENM 0.3dB

IT 4= . ORDERING TINFORMATION:

HPCIR-A-3-B-C-D-E-G

A=K CL=C+L (1530~1610nm) ;SCL=S+C+L(1460~1610nm)
B=yteFERy SM=SMF-28e fiber,SS=Specify
C=EEx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=XHE

05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

=k

NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SC/APC, LC/APC..... SS=Specify

G=INZFRAN

1W, 5W, 10W, 20W, BkiHEI=SS (BIREXRE)
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